

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5001/2007

SURENDRA NATH PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The request for dasti service on unserved respondent No.7 stands allowed.
List again on 3.10.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar